
STUDENT BUSES
OVERNIGHT SCHEDULE
NS/0620/0704/23
Please carry a copy of this list with you at all times during the tour!
Two additional copies are provided to leave with family or friends in U.S.

DAY 01 Tue, 20 Jun IN FLIGHT from USA to Europe.

DAY 02 Wed, 21 Jun Stayokay Arnhem
DAY 03 Thu, 22 Jun Diepenbrocklaan 27 Tel: 31 / 26 442 01 14

6815 AH Arnhem, The Netherlands

Thu, 22 Jun 4:00 pm - Market Square - Deventer, The Netherlands

DAY 04 Fri, 23 Jun Jugendherberge Heidelberg International
Tiergartenstrasse 5 Tel: 49 / 6221 65 1190
69120 Heidelberg, Germany

DAY 05 Sat, 24 Jun Best Western Plus Aalener Römerhotel
Bodenbachstrasse 8/1 Tel: 49 / 73 61 91 9760
73433 Aalen-Treppach, Germany

Sat, 24 Jun 2:00 pm - Market Square - Rothenburg ob der Tauber, Germany
webcam link: https://www.rothenburg-tourismus.de/webcam/

DAY 06 Sun, 25 Jun Jugendgästehaus Stadler
DAY 07 Mon, 26 Jun Reitdorferstrasse 185 Tel: 43 / 6457 2446

A-5542 Flachau, Austria
Mon, 26 Jun 7:00 pm - Mirabell Garden - Salzburg, Austria

webcam link: https://www.salzburg.info/en/travel-info/webcam  

DAY 08 Tue, 27 Jun Hotel Olympia Axams
DAY 09 Wed, 28 Jun Axamer Lizum 2 Tel: 43 / 5234 652 85
DAY 10 Thu, 29 Jun 6094 Axams, Austria

Thu, 29 Jun 4:00 pm - Under the Golden Roof - Innsbruck, Austria
webcam link: https://www.webcamgalore.com/webcam/Austria/Innsbruck/196.html 

DAY 11 Fri, 30 Jun Jugendherberge Engelberg
DAY 12 Sat, 01 Jul Dorfstrasse 80 Tel: 41 / 41 637 12 92

6390 Engelberg, Switzerland
Sat, 01 Jul 7:00 pm - Dorfplatz "Stanser-sommer Festival" - Stans, Switzerland

DAY 13 Sun, 02 Jul Jugendherberge Trier
An der Jugendherberge 4 Tel: 49 / 6 51 14 66 20
54292 Trier, Germany

DAY 14 Mon, 03 Jul NH Schiphol Airport
Kruisweg 495 Tel: 31 / 20 655 0550
2132 NA Hoofddorp, The Netherlands

DAY 15 Tue, 04 Jul BACK HOME  (Following day-time flight from Europe to USA).

When calling or faxing from the U.S., you must first dial 011 to get an international line. Remember that it is at least 6 
hours later in Europe (compared to Eastern U.S. time).

Tour Manager’s cell phone number: ____________________________________________ 
 (To write in during the tour and use only during the tour for emergencies.)© 2023 Image Tours, Inc.


